AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116-34

OFFERED BY MS. WATERS OF CALIFORNIA

Page 5, line 1, strike "section 2" and insert "this paragraph".

Page 5, line 12, strike "paragraph 4(A)" and insert "paragraph (4)(A)".

Page 5, line 13, strike "section 2" and insert "this paragraph".

Page 5, line 17, strike "section 2" and insert "this paragraph".

Page 5, line 21, strike "section 2" and insert "this paragraph".

Page 8, line 13, strike "paragraph 4(A)" and insert "Section 23(a)(4) of the Securities 6 Exchange Act of 1934".

Page 9, line 9, strike "section 2".

Page 9, line 12, strike "section 2".

Page 9, line 16, strike "section 2".

